GOVERNAMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, NAIDUPET SPS NELLORE

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY
TIME TABLE 2019-2020
SEMESTER I, IV and VI

1 2 3 L 4 5 6

I B.SC (KS)

11 B.SC(DS) 11l B.SC ELECTIVE (DS) 11 B.SC PRACTICALS(DS) 111 B.SC CLUSTER 1 (KS)

I B.SC(DS) 1l B.SC ELECTIVE (DS) I B.SC PRACTICALS(KS)(DS)

HVPE(KS) 11l B.SC CLUSTER 2 (DS)
111 B.SC ELECTIVE PRACTICALS (DS) Il B.SC CLUSTER 1 (KS)

Il B.SC ELECTIVE (DS) I B.SC(KS)

Il B.SC (DS) I B.SC (KS)

11l B.SC CLUSTER 1(KS) 11l B.SC CLUSTER 2 PRACTICALS (DS)

11l B.SC CLUSTER 1 PRACTICALS (KS)

Il B.SC (DS) I B.SC (KS) HVPE(KS)

11l B.SC CLUSTER 2 (DS) Il B.SC Cluster 2 (DS)

11l B.SC CLUSTER 3 (KS) Il B.SC CLUSTER 3

(KS) 11 B.SC CLUSTER 3 PRACTICALS (KS) 11l B.SC CLUSTER 3 (KS)

Work load

Sem VI
Elective

Sem VI
VIl C1

Sem VI
VIII C2

Sem VI
VIII C3

DS

5

0

5

0

KS

0

5

0

5




GOVERNAMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, NAIDUPET SPS NELLORE

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY
TIME TABLE 2019-2020
SEMESTER II, IV and VI

DR. D. SUJATHA, Lecturer in Chemistry

2 3 L 4 5

11 B.SC(DS) 11l B.SC ELECTIVE (DS) 11 B.SC PRACTICALS(DS)

I B.SC(DS) 1l B.SC ELECTIVE (DS) | B.SC PRACTICALS(DS)

11l B.SC CLUSTER 2 (DS)

11l B.SC ELECTIVE (DS) 11l B.SC ELECTIVE PRACTICALS (DS)

I B.SC (DS)
11 B.SC CLUSTER 2 PRACTICALS (DS)

Il B.SC (DS)

Il B.SC CLUSTER 2 (DS) 111 B.SC Cluster 2 (DS)

Work load

Sem Vi
Elective

Sem Vi
VIl C1

Sem Vi
VIl C2

Sem Vi
VIl C3

DS

5

0

5

0




GOVERNAMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, NAIDUPET SPS NELLORE

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY
TIME TABLE 2019-2020
SEMESTER II, IV and VI

K. SARITHA, Lecturer in Chemistry

1 3 L 6

I B.SC (KS) 111 B.SC CLUSTER 1 (KS)

I B.SC PRACTICALS(KS)
HVPE(KS)
I B.SC(KS) 1l B.SC CLUSTER 1 (KS)

I B.SC (KS)

1l B.SC CLUSTER 1(KS)
1l B.SC CLUSTER 1 PRACTICALS (KS)

I B.SC (KS)
HVPE(KS)

11l B.SC CLUSTER 3 (KS) Il B.SC CLUSTER 3
(KS) 11l B.SC CLUSTER 3 PRACTICALS (KS) 11l B.SC CLUSTER 3 (KS)

Work load Sem VI Sem VI Sem VI Sem VI
Elective VIl C1 VIl C2 VIl C3
KS 0 5 0 5




